2018 Tom School Jr. Memorial Archery Tournament

Agj)HUNTEF'S— February 23, 24, and 25, 2018 ﬁﬁHUNTERS—
ARCHERY ARCHERY
Green Bay, Wi Green Bay, Wl
Gracie Day Green Female 9 & Under 218 Mason Rueckl Green Male 9 & Under 236
Kayden Deleon Green Female 9 & Under 182 Grayson Lambert Green Male 9 & Under 224
Kayden Deleon Green Female 9 & Under 174 Levon Riesterer Green Male 9 & Under 224
Angeline Ehmer Green Female 9 & Under 170 Grayson Lambert Green Male 9 & Under 224
Rainer Kelly Green Female 9 & Under 164 Carson Esposito Green Male 9 & Under 216
Maddie Day Green Female 9 & Under 128 Caden Piontek Green Male 9 & Under 212
Piper Rodman Green Female 9 & Under 120 Grady Schmelling Green Male 9 & Under 206
Angeline Ehmer Green Female 9 & Under 80 Colin Gaurano Green Male 9 & Under 206
Morgan Johnson Green Female 9 & Under 80 Grayson Lambert Green Male 9 & Under 202
Autum Johnson Green Female 9 & Under 80 Caden Piontek Green Male 9 & Under 198
Sallie Jones Green Female 9 & Under 75 Elliot Johnson Green Male 9 & Under 190
Max Scheer Green Male 9 & Under 182
Samantha Pardini Green Female 10 + 228 Max Scheer Green Male 9 & Under 178
Katelyn Salisbury Green Female 10 + 226 Lane Swalheim Green Male 9 & Under 174
Hope Hietpas Green Female 10 + 224 Jackson Sherwood Green Male 9 & Under 168
Lilyan Kari Green Female 10 + 212 Miles Dagit Green Male 9 & Under 138
Hope Esposito Green Female 10 + 206 Ryker Gruel Green Male 9 & Under 136
Ava Heitpas Green Female 10 + 196 Bret Sherwood Green Male 9 & Under 136
Reagan Johnson Green Female 10 + 194 Connor Piontek Green Male 9 & Under 124
Grace Westenberger Green Female 10 + 188 Sawyer Spets Green Male 9 & Under 102
Jorja Ninneman Green Female 10 + 174 Josh Heindel Green Male 9 & Under 78
Jessica Westenberger Green Female 10 + 166 Oliver Rudolph Green Male 9 & Under 75
Penelope Klein Green Female 10 + 156 Jimmy Jones Green Male 9 & Under 70
Susie Jones Green Female 10 + 150
Eric Westenberger Green Male 10+ 254
Lanie Mallman Orange Female 12 & Under 218 Zacck Hamilton Green Male 10+ 226
Evy Drozd Orange Female 12 & Under 206 Lennon Riesterer Green Male 10+ 216
Bryn Fuchs Orange Female 12 & Under 198 Ethan Moehn Green Male 10+ 214
Sophia Mleziva Orange Female 12 & Under 182 Nolan Kordus Green Male 10+ 214
Nicole Braun Orange Female 12 & Under 134 Brayden Schmidt Green Male 10+ 208
Molly Jones Orange Female 12 & Under 130 lan Kennedy Green Male 10+ 208
Erik Heuvelmans Green Male 10+ 208
Stephanie Love Orange Female 13+ 218 Eli Kelly Green Male 10+ 204
Morgan Brietrick Orange Female 13+ 216 Otis Johnson Green Male 10+ 202
Kate Hockers Orange Female 13+ 216 Branden Vercauteren  Green Male 10+ 164
Morgan Brietrick Orange Female 13+ 214 Lukas Heindel Green Male 10+ 144
Sarah Tilens Orange Female 13+ 212 Petey Jones Green Male 10+ 140
Megan Mielke Orange Female 13+ 210
Emily Kruzicki Orange Female 13+ 204 Jacob Parker Orange Male 13+ 228
Sara Jones Orange Female 13+ 200 Jacob Hockers Orange Male 13+ 226
Rudy Drozd Orange Male 13+ 222
Parker Gerlach Orange Male 12 & Under 232 Ryan Breitrick Orange Male 13+ 218
Cole Watermolen Orange Male 12 & Under 222 Ryan Breitrick Orange Male 13+ 212
Carter Schmelling Orange Male 12 & Under 210 Cody Riewe Orange Male 13+ 206
Carter Schmelling Orange Male 12 & Under 208 Cody Riewe Orange Male 13+ 200
Bryce Cowling Orange Male 12 & Under 202 Adam Cotter Orange Male 13+ 192
Jake Scheer Orange Male 12 & Under 200 Brandon Kratz Orange Male 13+ 180
Bryce Cowling Orange Male 12 & Under 198 Logan Stevens Orange Male 13+ 152
Jake Scheer Orange Male 12 & Under 186 Nathan Heindel Orange Male 13+ 112
Kyle Kratz Orange Male 12 & Under 166 Brian Jones Orange Male 13+ 100
Cole Watermolen Orange Male 12 & Under 160



2018 Tom School Jr. Memorial Archery Tournament
February 23, 24, and 25, 2018 ﬁ"'m-

HUNTERS EDGE
ARCHERY
Green Bay, WI
Chloe Moran NASP Elementary Female
Alyla Tooley NASP Elementary Female
Evy Drozd NASP Elementary Female
Lilyan Kari NASP Elementary Female

Reagan Williams
Lanie Mallman
Samantha Mach
Grace Watermolen
Rainer Kelly

Kate Jones

Stephanie Love
Morgan Cherovsky
Kenzie Hnilicka
Lindsay Hmielewski
Michaela Sanderfoot
Megan Kennedy
Ashley Mayer
Payton Faulkner
Cassie White

Trista Schepp
Grace Vandersteen
Paige Marquis

Ava Hietpas

Macy Hartjes

Olivia Zaph

Hope Hietpas
Marisa McAllister
Karenna Kuske
Mary Jones

Miranda Ashauer
Emily Kruzicki
Cali Sprangers
Britnee Sexton
Kaitlyn Kruzicki

NASP Elementary Female
NASP Elementary Female
NASP Elementary Female
NASP Elementary Female
NASP Elementary Female
NASP Elementary Female

NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female
NASP Middle Female

NASP High School Female
NASP High School Female
NASP High School Female
NASP High School Female
NASP High School Female

Norb Columb Adult NASP
Scott Fuchs Adult NASP
Abby Erb Adult NASP
Mike McCotter Adult NASP
Sarah Wendorf Adult NASP
Morgan Foss Adult NASP
Joyce Sexton Adult NASP
George Sprangers Adult NASP

208
204
188
184
135
134
127
117

49

45

276
275
271
266
266
264
263
257
242
228
221
220
204
203
182
179
169
137
132

262
259
246
228
156

269
264
253
247
234
230
227
211

Joseph Grzybowski
Cooper Boye
Brayden Schmidt
Eli Kelly

Alex Warden

lan Kennedy

Max Scheer
Maxwell Ashauer
Mark Jones

Ryan Zeamer
Zachary Columb
Cody Riewe

Sam Linskens

Caleb Moore

Nolan Kordus

Riley Gerrits
Zachary Buck

Logan Stevens

Jake Scheer

Dominic Schweder
Cole Trudeau
Douglas Schmidtmartin
Dominic Roper
Camden Chrudimsky
Caleb Sanderfoot
Connor Willadsen
Colin Sanderfoot
Parker Jones

Jaden Kerkhoff
Christian Neuville
Kenny Moratti
Jacob Parker

Joel Kerkhoff
Jackson Schuyler
Brady Riewe
Makia Ervin-Young
Owen Coon
Hunter Miller
Jacob Parker
Savanna Miller

ARCHERY

Green Bay, WI
NASP Elementary Male
NASP Elementary Male
NASP Elementary Male
NASP Elementary Male
NASP Elementary Male
NASP Elementary Male
NASP Elementary Male
NASP Elementary Male
NASP Elementary Male

NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male
NASP Midle School Male

NASP High School Male
NASP High School Male
NASP High School Male
NASP High School Male

Blue Individual Youth
Blue Individual Youth
Blue Individual Youth
Blue Individual Youth
Blue Individual Youth
Blue Individual Youth
Blue Individual Youth
Blue Individual Youth

Thanks to everyone who came out to support this incredible event!

CHllsthers)

264
249
194
186
176
154
137
121
120

272
268
264
263
253
252
248
241
234
230
228
220
213
198
185
171
163
133
130

289
287
267
211

198
178
170
169
167
160
147
142
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Green Bay, WI
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Joel Kerkhoff
Alaina Hartues
Ashley Mayer
Samantha Pardini
Rachel Giesen
Maxwell Ashauer

Matt Secora
Megan Kennedy
Riley Gerrits
Miranda Ashauer
Dan Hnlicka
Mark Love

Norb Columb
Lindsay Hmielewski
Mark Macco
Trista Schepp
Brian Cherovsky
Jim Riewe

Brian Hamilton

Brad Day

Eric Thomas

Todd Kirsteatter
Kelly Neuville
Doug Palecek
Shane Kochorosky
Adam Rady

Brad Getzloff
Elliot Heath

Kelly Neuville
Brandon Dhuey
Karl Schmelling
Mark Love

Jerry Mellenberger
Jerry Mellenberger
Shane Kochorosky
Mario Anaya
Shane Kochorosky

Mark Gerlach
Eric Trzebiatowski
Jim Riewe

Pat VandeHei

Mark Love
Steve Sprout
Jen Gruel

Jaden Kerkhoff
Rachel Giesen
Megan Kennedy
Dylan Pardinin
Sarah Giesen
lan Kennedy

Stephanie Love
Tom School
Chad Gerrits
John Tadych
Kenzie Hnilicka
Stephanie Love
Zachary Columb
Mike Hmieleski
Tim Enderby
Dave Schepp
Morgan Cherovsky
Nathan Riewe
Zaack Hamilton

Mark Love

Rusty Gohr

Kelly Neuville
Christian Neuville
Matt Balke

Steve Sprout
Matt Scriven

Billy

Tom Dagit

Elliot Heath

Aaron Scheer

Tom Dagit

Aaron Scheer

Karl Schmelling
Jeff VanDenBogart
Hunter Kochorosky
Trevor Stuebs
Hunter Kochorosky

Carson Gerlach
Kole Trzebiatowski
Brady Riewe
Logan VandeHei

Michaela Love
Aaron Scheer
Ryan Alger

NASP Youth Scramble
NASP Youth Scramble
NASP Youth Scramble
NASP Youth Scramble
NASP Youth Scramble
NASP Youth Scramble

NASP Scramble
NASP Scramble
NASP Scramble
NASP Scramble
NASP Scramble
NASP Scramble
NASP Scramble
NASP Scramble
NASP Scramble
NASP Scramble
NASP Scramble
NASP Scramble
NASP Scramble

AASS
AA $$
AASS
AASS
AA $S
AASS
AASS

AAA $$
AAA $$
AAA $$
AAA $$
AAA $S$
AAA $S$
AAA $S$
AAA $S
AAA $S
AAA $S
AAA $S

Adult/Youth
Adult/Youth
Adult/Youth
Adult/Youth

Open Trophy
Open Trophy
Open Trophy

HUNTERS EDGE
ARCHERY

Green Bay, WI
292
277
269
267
247
110

287
277
276
273
273
272
267
266
266
257
257
248
214

218
212
210
196
189
186
156

224
222
222
222
217
210
208
200
194
188
186

198
188
174
157

222
206
184

$50
$20

$100
$40
$40
$40
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HUNTERS EDGE February 23, 24, and 25, 2018 ﬁ*‘wﬂ
ARCHERY ARCHERY
Green Bay, WI Green Bay, Wl

Brandon Laundree Jenny Laundree Co-Ed 200

Jenny Johnson Paul Ausburger Co-Ed 200

Joel Kerkhoff Michaela Love Co-Ed 198

John Tadych Kelsey Tadych Co-Ed 196

Tom School Kelsey Tadych Co-Ed 194

Brandon Laundree Jenny Laundree Co-Ed 190

Eric Carviou Jason Carviou Co-Ed 182

Jen Gruel Jeff VanDenBogart Co-Ed 174

Jen Gruel Gary Vlies Co-Ed 165

Mike Schuessler Christine Schuessler Co-Ed 143

Matt Spets Brandon Dhuey Hunter 210

Mark Schroeder Jeff VanDenBogart Hunter 208

Dewey Armitage Brandon Dhuey Hunter 204

Brian Bietter Francisco Castillo Hunter 202

Tom School John Tadych Hunter 200

Dennis Esposito Mark Schroeder Hunter 196

Dennis Esposito Jeff VanDenBogart Hunter 196

Todd Tilkens Dan Hnilicka Hunter 195

Nate Johnson Jesse Macco Hunter 192

Todd Tilkens Steve Bieda Hunter 190

Joel Kerkhoff Christian Neuville Hunter 188

Dave Waldschmidt Steve Bieda Hunter 188

Adam Rady Matt Scriven Hunter 188

Ryan Falk Todd Kirsteatter Hunter 186

Bob Otten Steve Otten Hunter 186

Kristin Armitage Erica Rodman Hunter 185

Mark Schroeder Gary Vlies Hunter 184

Otis Koslowski Mike McMahon Hunter 182

Tom School Gary Vlies Hunter 182

Eric Thomas Scott Williquette Hunter 175

Jacob Hockers Bryce Bowers Hunter 174

Matt Westenberger Mike Westenberger Hunter 150

Lisa Otto Kenzie Otto Orange Female Scramble 296

Ryan Alger Blue Adult Male 209 Paige Fuchs Blue Adult Female

Andy Coon Blue Adult Male 189 Jenny Johnson Blue Adult Female

Ben Mleziva Blue Adult Male 166 Heather Halfman Blue Adult Female

David Love Blue Adult Male 163 Heather Halfman Blue Adult Female

Paul Marty Blue Adult Male 161 Sage Lang Blue Adult Female

Scott Fuchs Blue Adult Male 148

Shawn Kinney Blue Adult Male 142 Brianna Macco Orange Adult Female

Bill Schuyler Blue Adult Male 136 Sarah Wendorf Orange Adult Female

Phil Ausburger Blue Adult Male 133 Brianna Macco Orange Adult Female

Jim Drozd Blue Adult Male 126 Jenna Klein Orange Adult Female

Trevor Stuebs Blue Adult Male

Mario Anaya Blue Adult Male HUNTERS EDGE

Westy Blue Adult Male ARCHERY

Tom Ninneman

Blue Adult Male

nnndhfnhl'i(ﬁi:rnenv
SCHOOUS PROGRAM

Green Bay, WI

152
151
122
119

76

200
200
190



